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Inscrigao

2023170031
2023141914
2023148723
2023147301
2023141413
2023140414
2023140765
2023144701
2023142733
2023143263
2023144100
2023140945
2023148163
2023140761
2023140969
2023167141
2023143615
2023140733
2023147233
2023147916
2023144387
2023189086
2023141266
2023140423
2023141820
2023147068
2023140978
2023140497
2023141113
2023171803
2023189844
2023142714
2023142858
2023145802

2023141998

Nome

ADRIAN KALED SOUSA COSTA

ALICE DOS SANTOS REGES

ALISSON RODRIGUES GONCALVES
ANDERSON PABLO CALDAS PORTELA
ANDRESSA LOPES DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO CLEISON ALVES DA SILVA

ANTONIO JOSE NEVES DE ARAUJO

ARNIELSON RIBEIRO PEREIRA GUAJAJARA

ARQUIMEDES SANTOS MOURA DINIZ
CARLOS RAIMUNDO PIMENTEL PAIVA
CASSIO HENRIQUE CARVALHO VIEIRA
CLENILDE DE JESUS PINHEIRO NUNES
DALSON VALE MARTINS

DANIELE LOPES

DANIEL SANTOS DA SILVA

DENILSON DA SILVA BORGES

DEYVID HECTOR NUNES CARVALHO
DIEGO RILTON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELIVAN BRITO DA SILVA SILVA
FELIPPY PEREIRA ARAUJO

FILIPE RIBEIRO FERREIRA
FRANCIVALDO SERRA BARBOSA
GABRIEL FERREIRA VIEIRA

GUSTAVO GOMES DA SILVA MARQUES
IAN PEDRO SOUSA DE ABREU
IDENILSON MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ISAIAS GABRIEL SA SERRA

ITALO RAMON JANUARIO

JACIARA DA SILVA SANTOS

JANINE QUADROS CASTRO

JESSICA DE SOUZA MARQUES

JOAO CAMPOS DE ARAUJO

JOAO PEDRO BORRALHO COSTA CASTRO

JOAO VINICIUS FERREIRA SILVA

JOEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

UEMA 2024

Documento

**x5736%%% _ GGP / P
**%]14660%** - SSP / MA
**x78898%** - SSP / MA
**%8(0338*** - SSPMA / MA
**x53)54%%% _ GSP / MA
**x37845%** _ MARANHAO / MA
**x43637*** - DETRAN / MA
***45299%** _ SSP | MA
*x(06249%** - SSPMA / MA
*%x99()33%** - SSP / MA
***06716%** - SSP / MA
***67626%** - SSPIMA / MA
**%(07820%** - Ssp / MA
**x37740%** - MA SESP / MA
**x73043%** - SSP / MA
**59G12%** - ssp / MA
***48793%** _ SSP | MA
**xg83552%% _ SSP / MA
**¥*59858¥** _ s5p / MA
***87641%** - SSP / MA
*%%72933%*%* _ GSP / MA
**09003*** - ssp / MA
**x57678%** - SSPMA / MA
**x4(0713%** - SSP / MA
**x57362%** - MARANHAO / MA
**%41913*** - Ssp / MA
*XATTTI*** - SSP | MA
**x53865%** - SSP-MA / MA
**%23262%** - SESP / MA
**x8B754%%% _ GSP / MA
***58096%** - SSP / MA
***44830*** - detran / MA
**x9()395%** _ GSP / MA
**G8381%** - SSP / MA

***85913*** - SSP / MA
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Inscrigao

2023141211
2023141023
2023145814
2023141781
2023169061
2023141199
2023142731
2023141676
2023146779
2023142916
2023146128
2023142978
2023146405
2023140438
2023141601
2023141787
2023148696
2023143099
2023184602
2023141795
2023144163
2023143383
2023145475
2023141048
2023174141
2023143001
2023141103
2023192916

2023144541

UEMA 2024

Nome
JOSEMARA DE JESUS RODRIGUES FERREIRA

JOSE UILIAN DA SILVA

JOSE WALLISSON DA SILVA PEREIRA NASCIMENTO

KAIO EMANUEL SANTOS SOUZA
KEILYVANIA COSTA GUAJAJARA
LAIS RODRIGUES FERREIRA

LIDIA CRISTINA COSTA NUNES
LUCAS VICTOR ALVES COSTA
MARCELO HENRIQUE FERNANDES DA SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA MESQUITA SILVA
MATHEUS SILVA GONCALVES

MERY LUCI PEREIRA SILVA

NIELSON JOSE PONTES PINHEIRO
PATRICIA DE CASSIA PEREIRA SILVA
PAULO ANDRE SILVA TEIXEIRA
PAULO RICARDO SOUSA LIMA
RAFAEL BRAGA SANTOS

RAFAEL PEREIRA MOURA
RAIMUNDO DA CONCEICAO SOUZA
RAYLSON BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
RENILDO MARICO GUAJAJARA
RONALT PEREIRA SIMAS

RYAN GABRIEL SILVA DA CONCEICAO
SAMANTA FERNANDES

SAMUEL BARBOSA PENHA

SAMYA ALVES GUAJAJARA
WELLINGTON LIMA GONCALVES
WILBERTH FERREIRA ARAUJO

WLADIMIR DIOGENES CORREIA SILVA

Documento

***¥60907*** - Ssp / MA
**¥1046*** - SSP / GO
**¥82287*** - GESP / MA
***6614*** - SECRETARIA DE SEGURA / PI
**%19325%** _ SSP / MA
***x77999*** - 11/12/2014 / MA
**¥37992%** - ssp / MA
***05671*** - SSP-MA / MA
**¥49288*** - SSP / MA
**¥13100*** - SECRETARIA / MA
**%73994*** _ SSP / MA
**¥31353*** - SSP / MA
**¥94775*** - DETRAN-MA / MA
***()4789%** _ SSP / MA
**¥02086*** - SSP / MA
***32564%* - sspma / MA
**%339 g*** - ESTADO DE SAO PAULO / MA
*$%)2669%** - ssp / MA
***18600*** - SSP MA / MA
**x716537*** - SSP / MA
**x77483*** - SSP [ MA
**¥27534*** - SSP-MA / MA
**¥04223*** - ssp / MA
***75236*** - SSP / MA
*%%91903*** - SSP / MA
***05087*** - SSP / MA
***86915*** - SSP / MA
**%31288%** _ SSP / MA

**x22074*** - SPP-MA / MA



